
 

5215 Bakman Ave.  North Hollywood, CA 91601  (818) 755-4573  www.Karate4KidsUSA.com 

 

 

 

 

BUILDING STRONG, SAFE, AND SMART CHILDREN THROUGH THE MARTIAL ARTS! 

Winter Karate Camp  
December 18-22, 26-29  

January 2-5 2018 
 

Full days or half days available. 
Leave the kids with us, we’re professionals! 

 

Activities include: 
Karate Instruction 

Games  
Art projects  

Karate videos 
 

Random Acts of Kicking  
Cultural Projects 

Gymnastics 
Snacks 

 

Weapons 
Dodge Ball 

Paper Airplane Design 
General Mayhem 

Full days   9-3:30 PM                $70. per day (lunch included) 
Full days +       9-5:00 PM                $90. Per day (lunch and snacks included) 
AM session  9-12 PM          $40. Per session  
PM session  12:30-3:30 PM        $40. per session  
Early drop off    8:30 AM                 add $10 
 

Please detach and return with your payment. Please circle the days you have chosen. 
 

Childs name: ______________________________ Parent/Guardian: _________________________ 

Emergency Contact #: ___________________________ Alt. #: ______________________________ 
Email: _____________________________________ 
             Camp fees are non-transferable and non-refundable. We have a 24 hr. cancellation policy 

 

Payment Type (circle one)          Visa                Master Card            check             cash 
 

Credit Card #: ________________________________________ Exp. Date: ___/___ Billing Zip Code: ______ 

 

CVV2 (3 digit) Code: ____________ Total Amount: _______ 
 

Name (as it appears on card): ______________________Authorized Signature: _______________________ 

 

Monday, Dec. 18 

am $40  pm $40 

full $70 

to 5pm add $20 

Tuesday, Dec. 19 

am $40  pm $40 

full $70 

to 5pm add $20 

Wednesday, Dec. 20 

am $40 pm $40 

full $70 

to 5pm add $20 

Thursday, Dec. 21 

am $40 pm $40 

full $70 

to 5pm add $20 

Friday, Dec. 22 

am $40 pm $40 

full $70 

to 5pm add $20 

Week 1 
Total: 

 
Monday, Dec. 25 

NO CAMP  

Tuesday, Dec. 26 

am $40  pm $40 

full $70 

to 5pm add $20 

Wednesday, Dec. 27 

am $40  pm $40 

full $70 

to 5pm add $20 

Thursday, Dec. 28 

am $40  pm $40 

full $70 

to 5pm add $20 

Friday, Dec. 29 

am $40 pm $40 

full $70 

to 5pm add $20 

Week 2 
Total: 

 
Monday, Jan. 1 

NO CAMP 

Tuesday, Jan. 2 

am $40  pm $40 

full $70 

to 5pm add $20 

Wednesday, Jan. 3 

am $40  pm $40 

full $70 

to 5pm add $20 

Thursday, Jan. 4 

am $40  pm $40 

full $70 

to 5pm add $20 

Friday, Jan. 5 

am $40 pm $40 

full $70  

to 5pm add $20 

Week 3 
Total: 


